
B R E A K F A S T  - L U N C H

S I D E S

H I G H  T E A

Avocado, Tomato & Feta

Eggs (2) Spinach

French Toast

Housemade Hasbrowns Gluten Free Toast

Tomatoes Bacon

Mushrooms Toast

Creamy Mushrooms

Eggs Benedict

Big Breakfast

Omelette

Drinks Sweet Savoury

Eggs on Toast

Fresh sliced avocado on
Grizzly Sourdough Bread with
Tomato , Feta, Balsamic Vinager
and Olive Oil.

One Slice of Milky Grizzly Bread
Loaf, served with Peter Timbs
Bacon, Grilled Banana, Berry
Compote, Whipped Cream and
Maple Syrup

Mushrooms and Spinach cooked
in reduced cream with
Housemade Hashbrowns.

Poached free range eggs on
Housemade Hashbrown &
Hollandise Sauce 
Bacon / Salmon / SpinachFree Range Eggs, Mushrooms,

Housemade Hasbrowns , Grizzly Bread,
Tomato Relish and Peter Timbs Bacon
and Sausages.

Choose up to three fillings
Ham, Mushrooms, Onion, Spinach,
Cheese, Tomato
served with side of Grizzle Bread

Choose one drink from the
Menu

Small variety of
Housemade Treats 

Small savoury fresh baked
of the day 

Free Range eggs on Sourdough
Grizzly Bread

Please book unless 48 hs in advanced . 
Gluten Free Available

$24.90

$7.00 $5.00

$24.90

$6.00 $6.00

$5.00 $7.00

$5.00 $4.00

$24.90

$26.90

$28.90

$24.00
 

$26.90

$35 pp

$16.50

Savoire Cafe of MerivaleMenu
Bacon Buttie
Peter Timbs Streaky Bacon
Served on Grizzly Bread with a
fried egg ,Tomato relish and side
of Chips

Avocado ( seasonal) Hollandise Sauce

Smoked Salmon
Breakfast Sauges

Fries

$5.00

$8.00
$11.00

$3.50

$6.00

Please check our cabinet for our freshly  House Baked Savoury and Sweet treats
 Please let our staff know about any allergy or dietary requirements.

 15% surcharge on public holidays

Toasted Sandwich
Choose up to three fillings
Ham, Pineapple, Onion, Spinach,
Cheese, Tomato

$16.50
Seafood Chowder

Thick creamy soup made of
Clams, Squid, Mussels, Prawn and
fish with side of Grizzly
Sourdough.

$25.00


