# Merivale Savoire Cafe of Merivale

В			•			•	$\sim$	_							
	u	_	$\boldsymbol{\Lambda}$		_	$\boldsymbol{\Lambda}$	•	•	_			N	- 1	_	
	-		_	-	_	_	-	•		_	•		_		

Avocado, Tomato & Feta	\$24.90
Fresh sliced avocado on	<b>7</b>
Grizzly Sourdough Bread with	
Tomato , Feta, Balsamic Vinager	
and Olive Oil.	

# Creamy Mushrooms \$24.90 Mushrooms and Spinach cooked in reduced cream with Housemade Hashbrowns.

Big Breakfast	\$28.90
Free Range Eggs, Mushrooms,	\$20.90
Housemade Hasbrowns , Grizzly	<sup>,</sup> Bread,
Tomato Relish and Peter Timbs	Bacon
and Sausages.	

Omelette	\$26.90
Choose up to three fillings	Ψ20.70
Ham, Mushrooms, Onion, Spinach	١,
Cheese, Tomato	
served with side of Grizzle Brea	d

Seafood Chowder	\$25.00
Thick creamy soup made of	•
Clams, Squid, Mussels, Prawn and	
fish with side of Grizzly	
Sourdough	

French Toast	\$24.90
One Slice of Milky Grizzly Bread	•
Loaf, served with Peter Timbs	
Bacon, Grilled Banana, Berry	
Compote, Whipped Cream and	
Maple Syrup	

Eggs Benedict	\$26.90
Poached free range eggs on	
Housemade Hashbrown $\&$	
Hollandise Sauce	
Bacon / Salmon / Spinach	
Racon Ruttie	

Bacon Buttie	\$24.00		
Peter Timbs Streaky Bacon	φ <b>2</b> 4.00		
Served on Grizzly Bread with a			
fried egg ,Tomato relish and side			
of Chips			

Eggs on Toast	\$16.50
Free Range eggs on Sourdough	
Grizzly Bread	

Toasted Sandwich	\$16.50
Choose up to three fillings	
Ham, Pineapple, Onion, Spinach,	
Cheese, Tomato	

#### HIGH TEA

#### \$35 pp

Drinks	
Choose one drink from the	
Menu	

### **Sweet**Small variety of Housemade Treats

## **Savoury**Small savoury fresh baked of the day

Please book unless 48 hs in advanced . Gluten Free Available

#### SIDES

Eggs (2)	\$7.00	Spinach	\$5.00
Housemade Hasbrowns	\$6.00	Gluten Free Toast	\$6.00
Tomatoes	\$5.00	Bacon	\$7.00
Mushrooms	\$5.00	Toast	\$4.00
Avocado ( seasonal)	\$5.00	<b>Hollandise Sauce</b>	\$3.50
Smoked Salmon	·	<b>Breakfast Sauges</b>	\$6.00
SHIOREG SAIHIOH	\$8.00	Fries	\$11.00